Upper Lip

Chin

Upper Lip & Chin
Hair Line
Cheeks
Sideburns
Underarms
Areola
Hands & Fingers
Feet & Toes

Full Face

Neck

Upper Arms
Lower Arms
Bikini Line

Belly Button Line
Full Arms

Chest

Full Legs

Upper Legs
Lower Legs
Abdomen

Full Back

Lower Back
Brazilian

1
session

$35
$35
$59
$59
$59
$59
$59
$35
$45
$89
$99
$75
$89
$89
$65
$59
$139
$145
$159
$179
$159
$105
$195
$105
$85

6
sessions

$175
$175
$295
$295
$295
$295
$295
$175
$225
$445
$495
$375
$445
$445
$325
$295
$695
$725
$795
$895
$795
$525
$975
$525
$425

8
sessions

$224
$224
$378
$378
$378
$378
$378
$224
$288
$570
$634
$480
$570
$570
$416
$378
$890
$928
$1018
$1146
$1018
$672
$1248
$672
$544

Nape

Ears

Full Beard
Shoulders
Underarms
Chest
Abdomen
Upper Back
Lower Back
Full Back

Broken Capillaries, Cheek

Décolleté & Neck

Cheek & Nose area

Face
Hands
Individual Spots

1
session

$89
$35
$89
$85
$59
$99
$145
$125
$125
$195

1
session

$85
$175

$105
$150

$75
$25

6
sessions

$445
$175
$445
$425
$295
$495
$725
$625
$625
$975

3
sessions

$230
$473

$284

$405
$203
$68

8
sessions

$570
$224
$570
$544
$378
$634
$928
$800
$800
$1248

6
sessions

$434
$893

$536
$765

$383
$128

Full Face
Chest
Shoulders
Back

Photo Facial
Cheeks
Décolleté & Neck
Chest

Half Arms

Hands

Half Face

Neck
Neck & Jaw

Full Face & Neck
Abdomen

Back

Upper Arms
Lower Legs
Upper Legs

Full Legs

1
session
$99
$149
$149
$199

1
session

$179
$89
$259
$179
$179
$89

1
session

$150
$99

$125
$250
$200
$175
$95

$125
$175
$250

3
sessions

$267
$402
$402
$537

3
sessions

$484
$240
$699
$483
$483
$240

8
sessions

$1080
$713
$900
$1800
$1440
$1260
$684
$900
$1260
$1800

6
sessions

$505
$760
$760
$1,015

6
sessions

$913
$454
$1321
$913
$913
$454

12
sessions

$1530
$1010
$1275
$2550
$2040
$1785
$969

$1275
$1785
$2550



