#### WOMEN HAIR REMOVAL MEN HAIR REMOVAL

	1 session	6 sessions	8 sessions
Upper Lip	\$35	\$175	\$224
Chin	\$35	\$175	\$224
Upper Lip & Chin	\$59	\$295	\$378
Hair Line	\$59	\$295	\$378
Cheeks	\$59	\$295	\$378
Sideburns	\$59	\$295	\$378
Underarms	\$59	\$295	\$378
Areola	\$35	\$175	\$224
Hands & Fingers	\$45	\$225	\$288
Feet & Toes	\$89	\$445	\$570
Full Face	\$99	\$495	\$634
Neck	\$75	\$375	\$480
Upper Arms	\$89	\$445	\$570
Lower Arms	\$89	\$445	\$570
Bikini Line	\$65	\$325	\$416
Belly Button Line	\$59	\$295	\$378
Full Arms	\$139	\$695	\$890
Chest	\$145	\$725	\$928
Full Legs	\$159	\$795	\$1018
Upper Legs	\$179	\$895	\$1146
Lower Legs	\$159	\$795	\$1018
Abdomen	\$105	\$525	\$672
Full Back	\$195	\$975	\$1248
Lower Back	\$105	\$525	\$672
Brazilian	\$85	\$425	\$544

	1 session	6 sessions	8 sessions
Nape	\$89	\$445	\$570
Ears	\$35	\$175	\$224
Full Beard	\$89	\$445	\$570
Shoulders	\$85	\$425	\$544
Underarms	\$59	\$295	\$378
Chest	\$99	\$495	\$634
Abdomen	\$145	\$725	\$928
Upper Back	\$125	\$625	\$800
Lower Back	\$125	\$625	\$800
Full Back	\$195	\$975	\$1248

# VASCULAR & PIGMENTED LESIONS

	1 session	3 sessions	6 sessions
Broken Capillaries, Cheek	\$85	\$230	\$434
Décolleté & Neck	\$175	\$473	\$893
ROSACEA			
Cheek & Nose area	\$105	\$284	\$536
SUN SPOTS			
Face	\$150	\$405	\$765
Hands	\$75	\$203	\$383
Individual Spots	\$25	\$68	\$128



# ACNE REMOVAL

1 session	3 sessions	6 sessions
\$99	\$267	\$505
\$149	\$402	\$760
\$149	\$402	\$760
\$199	\$537	\$1,015
	\$99 \$149 \$149	session sessions   \$99 \$267   \$149 \$402   \$149 \$402

# SKIN REJUVENATION

	1 session	3 sessions	6 sessions
Photo Facial	\$179	\$484	\$913
Cheeks	\$89	\$240	\$454
Décolleté & Neck	\$259	\$699	\$1321
Chest	\$179	\$483	\$913
Half Arms	\$179	\$483	\$913
Hands	\$89	\$240	\$454

#### **BODY & FACIAL CONTOURING**

	1	8	12
	session	sessions	sessions
Half Face	\$150	\$1080	\$1530
Neck	\$99	\$713	\$1010
Neck & Jaw	\$125	\$900	\$1275
Full Face & Neck	\$250	\$1800	\$2550
Abdomen	\$200	\$1440	\$2040
Back	\$175	\$1260	\$1785
Jpper Arms	\$95	\$684	\$969
Lower Legs	\$125	\$900	\$1275
Jpper Legs	\$175	\$1260	\$1785
-ull Legs	\$250	\$1800	\$2550